
 Temperature Range : 50°C to 110°C

SPECIFICATIONS

0 0Temperature Range: 50 C to 110 C

Standard Equipment

Optional Accessories

 Double walled with mineral wool insulation.
 Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior either SS304 or Powder Coated
 Double Door Opening; each on Opposite Side to reduce risk of contamination 
 between clean room and grey room
 Double Door with Interlocking facility
 Mesh type Stainless Steel trays
 Forced air circulation for uniform temperature
 SS tubular heater
 Micro processor based auto tune temperature controller with 2 line LED display
 High-quality PT-100 Temperature sensor

Safety devices:
 High temperature cut-off settable thermostats
 Audio/Visual alarms for deviations
 Complete with DQ, IQ, OQ, PQ ,SOP & Maintenance Manual

Power supply: 230 volts 50 Hz main supply. Also available with 60 Hz Cycle

Pass Through Ovens

Selection Guide 

16

21

28

34

Exterior & 
Interior are of 
Stainless Steel

(SS 304)

Capacity

CuFt

Internal Size

1200 x 600 x 600

1200 x 700 x 700

1200 x 800 x 800

1500 x 800 x 800

(H*W*D)mm

External Size

(H*W*D)mm

1485 x 1290 x 810

1485 x 1390 x 910

1485 x 1490 x 1010

1785 x 1490 x 1010

Trays
Qty.

4

4

4

5

 Tray size

mm

530 x 560

630 x 660

730 x 760

730 x 760

NLLD16SE

NLLD21SE

NLLD28SE

NLLD34SE

Litre

 
 
 
    

430

600

800

1,000
 

EthernetAlarms

Fe
at

ur
es

 ICDAS - A Single Software installation for all Newtronic make equipments
 DSU 52: Additional hardware for data storage, software connectivity & print 
 facility

Safety Software Documents

Back Side of chamber with door

Back door of chamberFront door of chamber Front door panel

Gallery

Front Side of chamber with door

PASS TROUGH OVENS


	Page 3

