Pass Through Ovens

Back Side of chamber with door



Front Side of chamber with door

SPECIFICATIONS

Temperature Range : 50°C to 110°C

Standard Equipment

- > Double walled with mineral wool insulation.
- > Stainless Steel Interior & Exterior either SS304 or Powder Coated
- > Double Door Opening; each on Opposite Side to reduce risk of contamination between clean room and grey room
- > Double Door with Interlocking facility
- Mesh type Stainless Steel trays
- > Forced air circulation for uniform temperature
- > SS tubular heater
- Micro processor based auto tune temperature controller with 2 line LED display
- ➤ High-quality PT-100 Temperature sensor

Safety devices:

- > High temperature cut-off settable thermostats
- > Audio/Visual alarms for deviations
- > Complete with DQ, IQ, OQ, PQ ,SOP & Maintenance Manual

Power supply: 230 volts 50 Hz main supply. Also available with 60 Hz Cycle

Optional Accessories

- ICDAS A Single Software installation for all Newtronic make equipments
- DSU 52: Additional hardware for data storage, software connectivity & print facility

Gallery



Front door of chamber



Front door panel



Back door of chamber

Selection Guide

Exterior & Interior are of Stainless Steel (SS 304)	Capacity		Internal Size	External Size	Trays Qty.	Tray size
	CuFt	Litre	(H*W*D)mm	(H*W*D)mm		mm
NLLD16SE	16	430	1200 x 600 x 600	1485 x 1290 x 810	4	530 x 560
NLLD21SE	21	600	1200 x 700 x 700	1485 x 1390 x 910	4	630 x 660
NLLD28SE	28	800	1200 x 800 x 800	1485 x 1490 x 1010	4	730 x 760
NLLD34SE	34	1,000	1500 x 800 x 800	1785 x 1490 x 1010	5	730 x 760









